TheRollerStore.com

A W “w o tria %%
NYzht A pn toiar SECTION NUMBER 53421 B95

BACK GUIPE SECTION

322




The.

ASYZHN TR

BACK GUIDE

ollerStore.com

sV ey vV v ES { 53427 895

SECTION SECTION NUMBER

X7/ OFRBEETCRBELTEERAOT, €y FESTEXLCLEST L.
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as a set.

Mo £y FRE /SET M %ﬁﬁﬁ/ PART NAME ik
. & %EE/ PART N EmER/ COMPONENT PARTS Q'ty
5330 &9 130-1 AP LIPIE ASSY HANDLE SHAFT ASSY 1

e

25,26,29,30

9648051014

#5323 M5X10

SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10

5310 89 133-3

YIZ (BN -99%b=)

KNOB{(DARK GRAY)

1

2 5340 89 146 AP BACK GUIDE

3 5340 89 147-1 NN UYgh%1p™ BACK GUIDE

4L 90630 AYWI°LE°L SS5p-8 SNAP PIN SSP-~8
5 9721070008 E-Uuo™ E-T E-RING E-7

6 5341 89 111 Yoz LINK

7 5342 74 216 2% LABEL

8 5310 89 134-2  WIZ(AM-92%L-3 KNOB{(DARK GRAY)
9
10

4
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
5290 89 120 N - LEVER 1
11 9684050508 FAZI™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 7
12 5290 89 148 ns- COLLAR 1
13 5330 89 153 ANG — - SPACER 1
14 5340 89 145 ISSHYE BRACKET 1
15 5341 89 138-1 J2°L-F PLATE 1
14 9670051001 vEUbgclbr M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 2
17 5290 29 314 PANS- LOCK COLLAR 1
18 5290 29 210 PAPEF! BUSHING 2
19 9710050008 NS 2ESANR M5 SPRING WASHER M5 4
20 9642051614 FANIRIY M5X16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X16 6
21 5341 89 139-1 SY7hLar- RACK HOLDER 1
22 9684060608 FARDY M6X6 SET SCREW M6X6 3
23 5290 89 144-3 347 RACK 1
24 9670081608 VEYREYILF M8X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X16 2
25 5330 89 131-1 297+h SHAFT 1
. 26 5290 89 129 h3- COLLAR 1
< 27 5290 89 117 FAEEH BUSHING 1
28 9710050014 NYz¥vANR M5 SPRING WASHER M5 2
29 5290 89 135 AZ°ophwh SPROCKET 1
30 9410403208 A7CULINESL 4X32 SPRING PIN 4X32 1
31 90848-1 o->-Fr- RS35-1 46P CHAIN RS35~1 46P 1
33 5290 89 142 AZ2%ar¥h SPROCKET 1
34 5330 89 141 IPIF SHAFT 1
35 5310 29 232 AT - STAY 1
26 90603 CE~Y22% CE-12 CE-RING CE-12 1
37 9410401008 AZeunarges 4X10 SPRING PIN 4X10 1
st

323





